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Supplemental Official OCS Block Diagram
OCS Planning Area Name Southern California Leasing Map/
Leasing Map / OPD Name Long Beach OPD Number NI11-07
Block Number 6861
Submerged Lands Act Boundary Radius 5556.000 Datum NAD 83/WGS 84
Units Meters
Previous SOBD
Signature Date
Y= 3 676 800.000
State
Area A= 1971.560275 ha
Federal

Y= 3 672 000.000
Offshore Intersections

X Y X
269 600.000 3 672 256.630 1-2 269 867.610
269 538.240 3 672 259.952 2-3 269 740.793
268 308.747 3 672 443.984 3-4 269 140.042
267 130.313 3 672 757.662 4-5 267 304.130
265 983.456 3 672 914.188 5-6 267 154.675
264 800.000 3 673 312.978
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Y
3 677 806.181
3 677 812.259
3 677 937.442
3 678 310.942
3 678 345.337
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Total Area 2304.000000 ha
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